01-24-95A11:19路CVD

8 No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).		Vol <u>m95</u> Page_1	283 O
		A Part of the Prince of the control	1629
73931 THIS TRUST DEED, made this 23rd	day of December	, 19.79	±, between
		ne 1	, as Gramor, Trustee and
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. LEELA BENJAMIN and BRUCE E. BRINK, no	t as temants in	common, but with full	r rusteo, mas
rights of survivorship	C 40 Collinson	, 43	Beneficiary,
TT/ T	NECCETH.		
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and co	onvers to trustee in	trust, with power of sale, the	property in
· Klamath Ai. Ozodom descrit	10/1 OC*		
See Legal Description attached hereto made a part hereof as though fully se	and Marked Exh	ibit "A" and by this r	eference
This Trust Deed is an All Inclusive T	rust Deed and 1	s being recorded junion	r and
Loan Association as per Exhibit "B" a	ttached hereto	ind by this iteration	
a part hereof		-	. <u> </u>
other with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and hereafter appertaining, and the tents, issues and profits there			
property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE FIFTY THREE THOUSAND and NO/100	E of each agreement of	grantor herein contained and paym	ment of the num
(\$53,000.00)	Dollars, with intered made by grantor, the	st thereon according to the terms a final payment of principal and in	of a promissory terest hereol, if
rease neid to be due and payable Hatuity of Mo	Z. Z	a tint the dient installe	event of the note
The date of maturity of the deof secured by this matter	ttempt to, or actually se		
neticiary's option*, all colligations secured by in the securion by grantor on immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of	t, irrespective of the ma of an earnest money ago	turity dates expressed therein, or sement** does not constitute a sale	e. corse) बरायक सर
idnmant			
1 To marked preserve and maintain the property in 80	coperty.	not to the same	be constructed
		lding or improvement which they	gas (systematical)
naged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due an costs and pay when due an costs are a regulations, cover	nants, conditions and res	trictions affecting the property; if	the beneticial; may require and
anged or destroyed the state of	well as the Unitorm Co	lien searches made by tiling office	ers or searching
pay for filing same in the proper putile officery.			advisor loss of
	from time to time requ	ire, in an amount not less than \$2.	nsurable ve
y indebtedness secured hereby and in such the Such application of the section of many he released to grantor. Such application	on or release shall not c	ure of waive any delault or notice	(C) OSTERNIA INCIG.
ens or other charges payable by grantor, make payment thereof,	and the amount so pai	d, with interest at the rate set if	orin in the mas become a past of
e debt secured by this trust deed, without wanted	l, as well as the grantor	, shall be bound to the same exte	ent (nat the) are La without notice.
the deor secured by this tast tast the property hereinbefore described the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, and the payment of the obligation herein described, and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the benefits the transpayment thereof shall, at the option of the benefits the transpayment deed.	d all such payments sna ciary, render all sums sec	ured by this trust deed immediate	ely due and pay-
ale and constitute a preach of this trust door		ment on wall as the other costs ark	d expenses of the
			sure of this deed
nd in any suit, action or proceeding in which the	he beneficiary's or trust	ee's attorney's fees; the amount of	or arrorrery a tem-
d in any sur, action is proceeding evidence of title and to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and to entioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be lixed by the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the court of the court	he trial court and in the	event of an appeal from any judge udge reasonable as the beneliciary	's or trustee's at
e trial court, grantor further agrees to pur such appeal			
	shall be taken under ti	ne right of eminent domain or con-	demnation, bene
Come. The Trust Doed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be e	ither an attorney, who is an a	Clive member of the Uregon State Dat.	to insure little to re-
OTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be e savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States and the saving and this services of the saving and the savin	of Oregon or the United State ited States or any agency then	of, or an escrow agent licensed under OR	IS 696.505 to 696.583
roperty of this state, its substitutions, alimates, against the state of the WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of the	s option.	at le complete détail	
WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of the *The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of	obtaining beneticiary's conse	BE IN COMPLEXE OCUM.	Companies against the control of the
and the second of the second s		STATE OF OREGON,	Ì
TRUST DEED	A TOP OF THE STATE		*************************************
	4.1	County of	
		certify that the	n within instru
		ment was received for	record on th
September 1 Septem		at o'clock	I end escords
Grantor	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No	a,, and records
1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	FOR RECORDER & USE	page or es	fee /file / instr
1 - 25.44 . * 1 1.25.24		mant/microfilm/resenth	hon No
Automorphis Company of the Englishment of the Company of the Company		Record of	Said Count
Beneficiary	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Witness my ha	and and seal
After Recording Return to (Nume, Address, Zip):	Tal.	County affixed.	
ran and the first of the company of	**************************************		1
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.			711LE
Attention: Collection Dept.		NAME	* * * 5.82

dl

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and atterny's less recessarily paid or insured by familiar in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lites upon any reasonable costs and expenses and atterny's less, both into trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceeding in such instruments as shall be overany in the process of the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be overany.

9. At any time, and any time, and are all the property of sequents.

19. At any time, and any all the property of the property of the indebted of the property of the indebted of the property.

19. It is any restriction thereon; (a) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (b) property of the property of ing any restriction thereon; (a) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (a) property of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be described as the "pressor or present least for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 35.

19. Open any default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in preside as the "pressor or present least for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 35.

19. Open any default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in preside its including resonable attorneys here upon any time and the state of the same and the present of the present

al

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, incres to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devices, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person, that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

X sh V sulus
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disragard this notice.
STATE OF GREGON, County of Kauai)ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on December January 18, 1975 by John H. Riskus and Pilar Riskus
This instrument was acknowledged before me on December January 18, 1975 by John H. Riskus and Pilar Riskus This instrument was acknowledged before me on January. 14, 1975, by John H. Deboard L. Luin
AS
of state of Haway
alborale) of Lum
No.
My commission expires ?) (Notary Public of Occupant
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been poid.)
TO:
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums carried to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute; to cancel all satisfaces of industriant controls.
trust deed or pursuant to statute; to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you becewith
of the view dead the parties posterior by the terms of the view dead the estate now
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to
The contract of the contract o
DATED:
Do not lose or dastroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both infust se delivered to the trustee for cancellation before
reconveyance will be made. Beneficiary

SCHERS - 10 May

EXHIBIT "B" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A TRUST DEED RECORDED IN BOOK M 39 AT PAGE 10528, IN FAVOR OF KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AS BENEFICIARY, WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT OF A NOTE THEREIN MENTIONED. BRUCE E. BRINK AND LEELA BENDAMIN. THE BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN, AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID NOTE IN FAVOR OF KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AND WILL SAVE GRANTOR(S) HEREIN. JOHN H. RISKUS AND PILAR RISKUS, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUST DEED. GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE WHICH IS SECURED BY THIS ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED.

(INITIALS OF BENEFICIARY(IES)

_(INITIALS OF GRANTOR(S)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title Co

of Jan A.D. 19 95 at 11:23 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95|NDEXED

of Mortgages on Page 1283

Bernetha G. Letsch - County Clerk

By Audion Multiplemater

Ü

EXHIBIT "A"

A tract of land situated in Lots 3 and 4, Block 44, NICHOLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwesterly corner of Lot 4, Block 44, Nichols Addition to the City of Klamath Falls; thence Southeasterly along the Southerly line of Lot 4, which line is also the Northerly line of 9th Street; 20 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing Southeasterly along said line 28.7 feet; thence Northeasterly parallel to the Westerly line of Lot 4, 60 feet; thence Southeasterly parallel with the Southerly line of Lot 4 to the Westerly line of High Street; thence Northeasterly along the Westerly line of High Street; the Southeasterly corner of property described in Book 176 at Page 281, Deed Records; thence Northwesterly along the Southerly line of property described in Book 176 at Page 281, Deed Records to a point that is 20 feet Southeasterly from the Northwesterly line of Lot 3; thence Southwesterly parallel to the Westerly line of Lots 3 and 4, 75 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-29DC TL 15700

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss.		7
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Titl 95 at 11:19 o	clock AM., and dul	the 24th day y recorded in Vol. M95
of A.D., 19	Mortgages	on Page 1629	County Clerk
FEE \$25.00		By Q Sullen	Mullender